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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Palmer1294
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 9.700 9.4509.325 37.550
2 4 4 1 1 

1 

Arabella Gutierrez1220
Classic

8.850 9.650 9.3759.425 37.300
6T 5T 1T 3 2 

2 

Makaela Isaacs1359
West Valley

9.025 9.625 8.9009.400 36.950
3 7 3 7 3 

3 

Giselle Lebedenko1227
West Valley

8.750 9.725 8.8509.425 36.750
8 2T 1T 8 4 

4 

Christina Mullarkey1306
Twisters

8.625 9.725 9.4008.400 36.150
10 2T 15 2 5 

5 

Mackenzie Ruiz1203
CCGI

8.600 9.475 9.1258.800 36.000
11T 10 11 5 6 

6 

Alexandra Mull1278
West Valley

8.600 9.525 8.6258.950 35.700
11T 8 6T 13 7 

7 

Zahra Tshai1324
CSC Race

8.950 9.150 8.7008.825 35.625
4 14T 9T 10T 8 

8 

Zia Pao-Ziegler1255
Head Over Heels

8.175 9.500 9.1758.750 35.600
17 9 12 4 9 

9 

Cierra Lucero1216
Dream Xtreme

8.275 9.350 8.7009.250 35.575
14T 11T 5 10T 10 

10 

Maranatha Casiano1330
CSC Race

9.325 8.725 8.7508.700 35.500
1 19 13 9 11 

11 

Kiana Ainoa1351
CSC Cambrianna

8.250 9.150 9.0258.950 35.375
16 14T 6T 6 12 

12 

Brecken Bartells1250
International

8.850 9.650 8.5258.150 35.175
6T 5T 16 16 13 

13 

Annaileen DeSantiago1253
CCGI

8.925 9.125 8.2008.825 35.075
5 17 9T 18T 14 

14 

Audrey Liddle1284
West Valley

8.100 9.775 8.2508.850 34.975
18 1 8 17 15 

15 

Andrea Garrido1245
North Bay

8.650 9.150 8.5508.500 34.850
9 14T 14 15 16 

16 

Tiana Watson1214
Dream Xtreme

8.350 9.300 8.7007.900 34.250
13 13 17 10T 17 

17 

Elisa Bourne1323
Davis Diamonds

7.250 9.350 8.6007.650 32.850
19 11T 18 14 18 

18 

Katlyn Searcy1353
Bay Aerials

8.275 8.925 8.2006.550 31.950
14T 18 19 18T 19 

19 
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